Position
1
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Team

Duh - Crusen's
Swayze Bombers
Scared Hitless

Bad News Barristers
Savages in the Box
Misfits

The Grand Shams

Thursday - Co-Rec Softball

Games
13
12
12
12
12
12
13

(as of August 6, 2024)

Wins
11
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Losses
2
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Runs Scored
186
168
154
128
81
106
15

Runs Allowed
74
109
102
124
123
147
159

Run Differential
112
59



