Thursday - Co-Rec Softball

(as of August 6, 2024)

Position	Team	Games	Wins	Losses	Runs Scored	Runs Allowed	Run Differential
1	Duh - Crusen's	13	11	2	186	74	112
2	Swayze Bombers	12	9	3	168	109	59
3	Scared Hitless	12	7	5	154	102	52
4	Bad News Barristers	12	6	6	128	124	4
5	Savages in the Box	12	5	7	81	123	-42
6	Misfits	12	4	8	106	147	-41
7	The Grand Shams	13	1	12	15	159	-144